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STRAND 15

Assessments
15-A-1
15-A-2
15-A-2K
15-A-3
15-A-4
15-A-4K
15-A-5
15-A-5K
15-A-6
15-A-6K
15-A-7
15-A-7K

Leadership Principles 3-4
Profile:  Gen MacArthur
Profile:  Gen MacArthur (key)
Human Rights
Washington Monument
Washington Monument (key)
Bites and Stings
Bites and Stings (key)
Heat and Cold
Heat and Cold (key)
Oral Presentation
Drug Abuse

CACC
Standard

Handouts
15-H-1
15-H-2
15-H-3
15-H-4
15-H-5
15-H-6
15-H-6B
15-H-7
15-H-8
15-H-9
15-H-9B
15-H-10

PP:  Leadership Principles 3-4
PP:  Profile:  Gen MacArthur
Song:  When Johnny Comes Marching
PP:  Human Rights
PP:  Washington Monument
PP:  Bites and Stings
Bites and Stings
PP:  Heat and Cold
PP:  Oral Presentation
PP:  Ultimate Frisbee
Ultimate Frisbee
Drug Abuse

8A
3J
3J
2I
1G
1G
6I
6I
6J
6J
6J
4I

8A
3J
1B
2I
1G
6I
6I
6J
6J
4G
4G
4I

CAHSEE
Vocabulary

abundance
accountability
alliance
amphibious
antagonize
appropriations
bickering
commerce
confront
declined
demoted
devastated
devotion
dire
distinction
fascism
flamboyant
glamorous
implementing
impoverished
incriminate
inviting
loomed
mandate
maneuverable
memorialize
merely
miscalculated
momentum
moribund
persistence
preeminent
premise
prongs
receptive
reluctant
renewed
resourcefulness
solace
stabilized
structure
summoned
transitions
triggering
unanimous
upbringing

Posters
15-P-1
15-P-2
15-P-3
15-P-4
15-P-5
15-P-6
15-P-7
15-P-8
15-P-9

Leadership Principles 3-4
Profile:  Gen MacArthur
Song:  When John Comes Marching
Human Rights
Washington Monument
Bites and Stings
Heat and Cold
Oral Presentation
Ultimate Frisbee

8A
3J
1B
2I
1G
6I
6J
6J
4G
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STRAND 15  (continued)

CACC
Standard

Media
15-M-1 Song:  “When Johnny Comes Marching” 1B

Technology Resources
15-T-1
15-T-2
15-T-3
15-T-4
15-T-5
15-T-6
15-T-7
15-T-8
15-T-9

Leadership Principles 3-4
Profile:  Gen MacArthur
Human Rights
Washington Monument
Bites and Stings
Heat and Cold
Oral Presentation
Ultimate Frisbee
Drug Abuse

8A
3J
2I
1G
6I
6J
6J
4G
4I

CAHSEE
Vocabulary


